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
level. Maintenance-free siding, geothermal heating, heated garage, 2 pole sheds, and more!

3236 Eagle Ridge Drive W – Willmar  /  MLS# 5198854  /  $315,000
2Br, 3BA twin home in Eagles Landing has been well cared for. The main fl oor features

an open concept kitchen, living & dining area, laundry, guest bath and master suite.
The lower level features a spacious family room, guest bedroom and full bath.

NEW PRICE

3335 Eagle Ridge Drive W – Willmar  /  MLS# 5155456  /  $314,700
Custom built 5 BR, 3 BA  on corner lot in sought-after Eagles Landing! 9 ft ceilings, large 

windows, open fl oor plan! Granite counters, pantry. Spacious master with walk-in closet. New 
carpet, gas FP, heated, 3-stall garage. Easy access to Eagle Creek Golf Course. Move-in ready!

NEW PRICE
340 Martinson Boulevard – Spicer  /  MLS# 5155395  /  $230,000

Enjoy maintenance-free living in this 3 BR, 3BA  condo. Open concept great for 
entertaining & an outdoor patio. Upper level master suite, 2 guest beds & guest bath

& laundry. Located within walking distance to all of Spicer’s hot spots!

NEW PRICE

5 BR, 3 BA
1800 Country Club Drive NE – Willmar

MLS# 5230313   $429,700

NEW LISTING

6 BR, 1.3 BA
201 11th Street N – Benson
MLS# 5226810   $190,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
6 BR, 2 BA

221 105th Street NE – Kandiyohi
MLS# 5230327     $427,700

4 BR, 3 BA
1212 11th Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5154938  $259,977

NEW PRICE
4 BR, 3 BA

1791 50th Avenue NE – Willmar
MLS# 5197931     $229,900

NEW PRICE NEW LISTING
3 BR, 1 BA

806 5th Street SW – Willmar
MLS# 5218595   $147,000
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LOTS & LAND

1.36 acre residential lot
close to town

Lot 1 Blk 1 NE 51 Street – Spicer
MLS# 5154335   $30,000

13+ wooded acres just outside of town. 
Keep it all for yourself or split it up!
XXX 105th Ave NE – Green Lake Twp

MLS# 5195080   $135,000

13.31 Acres

Bldg Lots on paved roads. 1.26 - 2.58 acres
NE Co Rd 9 – New London
MLS# 6024435 - 6024442

$28,000 - $36,000 each lot

Cameron Ridge

Newer Development
Second Addition – Spicer
MLS# 5153638     $25,000

Pebble Beach

Residential lot on cul de sac near 
downtown

507 Julia Circle – Spicer
MLS# 5154010   $27,500

Indian Beach Harbor
Xxx 134th Avenue NE – Spicer

MLS# 5154020   $67,000

7257 Long Lake Road – Willmar
MLS# 5154204   $89,000

145 ft on Point Lake! Convenient 
location between Willmar & Spicer!

Green Lake Point Lake

3 Building Lots available
on Woodcock Lake.

Loretta Circle – Spicer
MLS# 5153886   $72,000-82,000

Woodcock Lake

Advertise 
Your Home 

Here!

Call Me 
Now!

PENDING

JaLanny Rupp
Broker/Agent

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

facebook.com/jalannyrupp

$149,700
35064 574th Ave – MANANNAH TWP

Nicely updated 4 bedroom home in Manannah 
with River access! Come see for yourself the 
renovations in this home including the kitchen, 
master suite and beautiful hardwood fl oors. 
There is plenty of storage space in the home 
and outside along with the 2-car attached 
garage. Enjoy the relaxing sounds of the water 
from the backyard deck! Come take a look at 
this gem with small-town living! Call today for 
a showing. MLS# 5232333

NEW LISTING

$194,900
218 2nd Ave NE – NEW LONDON

Well-kept 3 bedroom home in New London 
that’s ready to move in! All 3 bedrooms on the 
main level with nicely updated full bathroom. 
Spacious kitchen connects with dining and 
living room area and leads to the spacious 
maintenance-free deck! The fi nished lower level 
has a large family room with gas fi replace, clean 
laundry area and 3/4 bath. You’ll love the mud 
room off of the 2-stall attached garage and the 
spacious front entryway. Some recent updates 
include siding, shingles, windows, furnace & 
a/c, fridge and washer/dryer. Come take a look! 
Call today for a showing. MLS# 5232234

NEW LISTING

LAST LOT!

$246,000
12790 52 Street NE – SPICER

Come check out this 3+ acre country-setting 
property just minutes from Spicer! This 
spacious home offers an open fl oor plan great 
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
Bar, Volleyball, Docks for drive up boat lake access. This setting 
is your destination for weddings, vacationers at the lake, or 
summer gatherings, dining and bar. The asking price includes the 
Business, Facilities and Real Estate and Lake shore property. On/
Off Sale, Sunday Liquor, Food and Gift shop. Building has over 
10,000 sq ft. of fl oor space. Asphalt driveway with shared parking. 
Call Steve for more info 507-630-6272 $779,000

Price Reduced

KEY LARGO ON 
LAKE SHETEK

1021 B Grandview Dr, Balaton
80 ft. of Lakeshore, 2 BR, 2 Bath, Sunroom, Open 
Kitchen & Living Floor Plan, Handicapped features. 

Double Car Garage. On Lake Yankton

$269,900   MLS# 5155098

30 Valhalla Drive, Slayton
Comes with lake access! 2 BR, Totally renovated inside, 
with new country cabinets, Kitchen vanities, and wood 
work. Large two car heated garage, spacious lot. 2,200 
sq ft. on main level and 600 sq. ft. upstairs with room to 
expand, possible bedroom etc. 2 New 3/4 bathrooms on 
the Main fl oor. 

1366 US Hwy 59, Garvin
Location! Location! 5.92 acres. Mature grove. Updates include 

tile bathroom, all new fl ooring. 3BR, 2BA. 50x100 shop. 

$325,000   MLS# 5155451

$180,000

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, June 15th 1-3pm

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, June 15th 10-12

Price Reduced

Pending

Ask us about
80 ACRES 

of Prime Farmland!
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Steve Struchen
507-530-6272 cell
sstruke@hotmail.com

     Matt Larson, Broker
      605-201-0450

   800 E. Main St.
  Marshall, MN
507-537-4321 offi ce

Larry Pires
605-695-0309

To View all Marshall Area Listings, go to:  www.realestateretrievers.com

TRACY

Residential Lot 100 x 140.
Mature Trees.

Nice development.

MLS# 6025698   $22,900

TRACY

Call Tyler at 507-828-7050

424 East 4th St.
2 Bed (possible 4), 2 Bath.

Beautiful deck & backyard.

MLS# 5155548   $79,900

Price Reduced

TRACY

3 BR, 1 BA, 2 Lots, 2 single 
garages. New shingles & furnace.

MLS# 5207081  $35,000

TRACY

4 bedroom, 4 bath
Numerous updates including 

landscape

MLS# 5199912  $94,900

TRACY

3 bedroom 1 bathroom,
New furnace, shingles, living room 

window, Nice starter home 
or investment property

MLS# 6031301  $19,900

Price Reduced

Call Steve at 507-530-6272

LUCAN

3 bedroom, 3 bathroom, fi nished 
basement. Deck, backyard shop.

MLS# 6032225   $124,900

Call Steve at 507-530-6272

COTTONWOOD

Call Steve at 507-530-6272

Price Reduced

Investors?
Cottonwood Lake Lots
100’ improved lot, city water 

& sewer.

MLS# 6023261  $54,900

TRACY

368 Craig Ave.
2+ acres. US Hwy 14 Frontage, 
Several buildings & 3 bed, 1 
bath Residence included.

MLS# 5153065   $100,000

Price Reduced

Call Keith at 507-828-8499

Pending
TRACY INVESTMENTS

3.2 Acres of Commercial 
Property with US Hwy 14 

Frontage. Multiple business 
building and land sale.

MLS# 6025746  $150,000

Price Reduced
MARSHALL ACREAGE

4 bedroom, 2 bath on 3.98 
acres, close to Marshall on a 

tar road

MLS# 5155545  $205,000

Price Reduced

Beautiful Home on Lake Shetek
12 Cheryl Avenue, Slayton

• 6 Bedrooms
• 6 Bathrooms
• 2 Laundry rooms
• Formal dining room
• 2 Fireplaces
• Custom cupboards and vanities
• Quartz countertops
• Kitchen island and walk-in pantry
• Hardwood fl oors
• Spacious master suite
• LED lighting
• LP Smart Siding
• 3-level views to the lake
• 3 stall heated garage
• Lifetime windows

Call Steve at 507-530-6272

$899,000 MLS# 5155505

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, June 15th 1-3pm

Pending
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601 4th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201 
 whi@charter.net 

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Listing 

Ron Werder 

Werder Home 
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

 
Since 1987 

 
One-of-a-Kind, Detailed, Computer  

 Generated Report; Delivered “On-Site” 
 

 Serving Central, Southwest, & West  
 Central Minnesota 

Home Inspections  - MN Licensed Radon Testing 

www.werderinspections.com

Certified Member #204743 
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

GREEN LAKE RENTALGREEN LAKE FOR SALE

BUILDING LOT GREEN LAKE COMING SOON
133’ Shoreline

New Listing

14137 Skyline Dr, Spicer
MLS# 5230796
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When we agree to our REALTOR® Code of Ethics, 
we also agree to hold ourselves accountable. 
Which means you can hold us to a higher standard.

REALTORS® are members of the National Association of REALTORS®

REALTORS® AGENTS>

West Central Association of REALTORS®
Willmar, Minnesota

320-235-6881  |  http://wcarmn.com
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Jaime Lukens, Realtor®

Cell: 320-444-7362
Jamie@PremierHomeSearch.com
www.Jaime.PremierHomeSearch.com

STAY SAFE
DURING THE EARLY BOATING SEASON
• Don’t just bring a life 

jacket - Wear It!

• When boat is moving 
stay low and avoid 
quick movements

• Watch the Weather!
 It changes quickly

• Dress for the water 
temp not air temp

• Don’t go boating alone

• Remember 50%
 of fatalities
 involve alchohol - 
 Don’t Drink & Boat!

320-235-2000
320 First Street South, Willmar, MN

Linda Gravley: 320-214-6508
Wanda Stallman: 320-214-6514

reclosers@jmsklaw.com

Attorneys at Law
Johnson, Moody, Schmidt & Kleinhuizen P.A.

A Title Company
with a

Law Degree

JMS&K

www.hsbofmn.com
Member FDIC

Home State Bank Is Committed To Helping Families Achieve Their Dreams.  
Whether you are looking to purchase a new home, refinance or even spruce up your existing home, we are here for you.  

We understand that your financial needs are unique.
So, we offer a wide range of financing options that perfectly fit your needs.

Let our experienced team work for you.
Matt Behm

Sr. Vice President
(320) 222-0060

NMLS# 456472
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Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

CELL: 320.979.3004

608 4th Street SE
2 bedroom, 1 bathroom, 920 sq ft.

Double detached garage.
MLS#5223989

  $80,000

5272 Lawler Bead Road
3BD, 2BA, 2016 sq ft.

60 ft on east side of Eagle Lake.
MLS#5224693

  $270,000

EAGLE LAKE
7005 Hwy 71 NE

4BD, 3BA 2760 sqft. 135 ft on Eagle 
Lake. 5 stall garage & exceptional 

landscaping. 2 FP’s & 2 large living 
rooms. All bdrms on the same level.

MLS#6032356   $465,000

WILLMAR

15560 Cesswood Road
Wooded Building Lot in Alldon Heights. 

Shared access to Lake Koronis.

$142,000

3217 3rd Ave NW
5 bed, 2 bath, 2491 sq ft.

24x28 garage plus 28x20 heated shop.
MLS#5231878

$193,000

LAKE KORONISWILLMAR
1058 75th St NW

5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sq. ft., Layman Const.
impeccable custom home

with 3+ stall garage.
MLS#5155340

$699,000

PENNOCK
7161 196th Avenue NE

Updated walk-out rambler in Cole’s 
Island View. Located in Monongalia 

Lake. Double attached garage.
MLS#5206391

 $250,000

NEW LONDON

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

EAGLE LAKE

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

Really easy real estate closings. 
 

K A N D I ABSTRACT 
Buying and selling homes in today's market requires the assistance of experts.   

Contact us today to schedule your closing. 

■ Flexible Closings ■ 50 years in Business ■ 30,000 Transactions Closed 
K A N D I A B S T R A C T . C O M  -  P H  3 2 0 . 2 3 5 . 9 7 7 0   



Barb Christensen
“I’m here when you need me!”

Cell: 320-212-7775 ❤
YOU R THE

of My
Business!

EAGLE LAKE - WILLMAR
3184 Eagle Road North

IT’S YOUR TIME FOR FUN IN THE SUN!!!

Gorgeous 98’ of Premier, Sandy Beach!

This land is across Co Rd 9 (paved) 
from the NL-S school campus. The 
State of Minnesota has purchased 
the perimeter of the acreage for 
connecting the EXISTING STATE DNR 
TRAIL, through an under pass by the 
schools (under Co Rd 9) to head west 
parallel W Co Rd 40, then under 71, 
then under 40 to access Sibley State 
Park! How awesome is that? This 
acres is L-shaped, has footage on 
both Co Rd 9 & Co Rd 40. Nice rolling 
land with some wetlands and trees. 
MLS# 6030922   $230,000

28.41 ACRES - COUNTY ROADS 9 & 40 - NEW LONDON

Sellers had this home custom designed for Comfort (Not 1 step in this home) and Fun! And for the tech savvy, ease of surveillance and 
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

15231 Old Mill Rd, Spicer
5 Acres

MLS# 5196213 – $64,900

263 Miller St, Spicer
2BR • 1BA • 827 Sq Ft

MLS# 5209271 – $70,000

50 Oak St, West Union
3BR • 1BA • 827 Sq Ft

MLS# 5228147 – $87,500

##### 21st St NE, Spicer
1.528 Acres

MLS# 5209280 – $89,900

111 Minnesota Ave SE, Willmar
.23 Acres

MLS# 5153228 – $97,500

220 Benson Ave SW, Willmar
330 Acres

MLS# 5208953 – $100,000

316 Becker Ave SW, Willmar
.17 Acres

MLS# 5225519 – $120,000

310 N 8th St, Kerkhoven
4BR • 2BA • 2279 Sq Ft

MLS# 5226663 – $128,750

1003 6th St SW, Willmar
5BR • 2BA • 2288 Sq Ft

MLS# 5215733 – $164,900

122 3rd St N, Atwater
MLS# 5153198 – $168,000

920 2nd St SE, Willmar
.173 Acres

MLS# 5230500 – $195,000

1637 18th Ave NW, Willmar
23BR • 2BA • 1492 Sq Ft

MLS# 5155778 – $219,800

1629 18th Ave NW, Willmar
2BR • 2BA • 1720 Sq Ft

MLS# 5154946 – $239,400

1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar
3BR • 2BA • 1630 Sq Ft

MLS# 5198351 – $252,379

26624 40th St NE, Belgrade
32BR • 3BA • 2726 Sq Ft
MLS# 5155206 – $265,870

921 1st St S, Willmar
.249 Acres

MLS# 5224718 – $290,000

1209 7th St SE, Willmar
2.5 Acres

MLS# 5213245 – $295,000

194 Progress Way, Spicer
1 Acre

MLS# 5208843 – $315,000

16 SE Ash St, New London
.141 Acres

MLS# 5201179 – $369,000

333 Litchfi eld Ave SW, Willmar
.38 Acres

MLS# 5153209 – $380,000

12655 13th St NW, Spicer
3BR • 1BA • 892 Sq Ft

MLS# 5222484 – $433,000

1406 Hwy 12 E, Willmar
1.1 Acres

MLS# 5153212 – $479,876

1740 45th St SE, Willmar
3.25 Acres

MLS# 5153219 – $496,505

515 19th Ave SW, Willmar
.63 Acres

MLS# 5153206 – $575,000

1740 45th St SE, Willmar
90 Acres

MLS# 5153964 – $695,505

701 Atlantic Ave, Kerkhoven
MLS# 5153205 – $725,000

7911 North Shore Dr, Spicer
11BR • 9BA • 5916 Sq Ft

MLS# 5155719 – $1,499,000

2230 Hwy 75N, Breckenridge
MLS# 5153220 – $975,000

10405 North Shore Dr, Spicer
3BR • 3BA • 3410 Sq Ft

MLS# 5154996 – $850,000

11758 Indian Beach Rd, Spicer
4BR • 4BA • 6208 Sq Ft

MLS# 5155331 – $1,575,000

501 1st St S, Willmar
MLS# 5153211 – $899,000

347 Lake Ave S, Spicer
5BR • 5BA • 4614 Sq Ft

MLS# 5207701 – $899,000



Our smiles are 
as contagious as 
our success.

2320 South First Street  |  Willmar, MN      320-235-7887

Kevin Hanson
Manager

320.231.9102

Jolene Ervin
REALTOR®

320.522.0756

Barb Christensen
REALTOR®

GRI   320.212.7775

Jodi Severson
REALTOR®

320.221.1963

Naomi Koenen
Office Administrator

320.231.7887

Phyllis Rieppel
REALTOR®

320.289.1376

Michele Mead
Office Assistant

320.231.7887

Aaron Christensen
REALTOR®

320.220.2425

Rose Pitzen
REALTOR®

320.220.1520

Gordy Lindblad
REALTOR®

320.220.1339

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

320.979.3004

Brenda Rouse
REALTOR®

320.522.0949

Todd Hansen
REALTOR®

320.894.9001

Nicole Dahl
REALTOR®

320.262.2380 

Kristi Jo Block
REALTOR®

320.894.4477

Dawn Witt
REALTOR®, GRI

320.295.9061

Kyle Parker
REALTOR®

320.220.2115

Paul Shimek
REALTOR®

320.444.2403

Jen Amdahl
REALTOR®

320.295.6524

Justin Paffrath
REALTOR®

320.491.9035

Drew Maher
REALTOR®

320.522.3227

Angela Paffrath
REALTOR®

320.444.0989

Joel Jacobson
REALTOR®

320.905.1703

Russ Johnson
REALTOR®

320.295.8494

HOMES PLUS • JUNE 2019 • PAGE 40



Willmar – 524 19th St SE 
4 bedroom, 4 bath. Hardwood floors, 

main floor master, 3 screened in patios. 
Truly a must see!

MLS# 5155225  |  $310,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Willmar – 3832 N Eagle Rd 
2 bed / 2 bath house on Eagle Lake

with 136 ft of lakeshore.
MLS# 5155070  |  $195,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Willmar – 1304 9th St SW 
5 bedroom, 3 bath home.

on a corner lot.
MLS# 5154968   |  $170,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380
Todd Hansen 320-894-9001

Willmar – 2400 4th Ave SE 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, split level home

in Pheasant Run.
MLS# 5154841  |  $155,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Todd Hansen 320-894-9001

Prinsburg – 405 Kandiyohi Ave 
Large 4 bedroom, 5 bath home.

Move-in-Ready!
MLS# 5155129  |  $190,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Todd Hansen 320-894-9001

Benson - 211 19th St N 
2 bedroom/1 bathroom on a corner lot 

w/detahed garage & alley access.
MLS# 5208110  |  $50,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Benson - 201 17th St S 
3 bedroom, 2 bathroom on

corner lot w/detached garage.
MLS# 5207396   |  $60,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Willmar - 909 Willmar Ave SW 
6 bedrooms, 4 baths, 6,200 square ft. 

Finished, almost an acre lot!
MLS# 5155756  |  $525,000
Jen Amdahl 320-295-6524

Willmar – 1020 16th St SW 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, hardwood floors, 

new basement carpeting.
MLS# 5230023   |  $174,500
Jen Amdahl 320-295-6524

Benson - 200 9th St S 
4 bedroom, 2 bathroom 

on a corner lot.
MLS# 5209883  |  $65,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Benson - 794 119th Ave NE 
2.4 acres & 220’ of shoreline 

on Camp Lake
MLS# 5217618  |  $130,000
Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

709 15th St SW 
6 bedrooms, 3 baths.

MLS# 5207112  |  $162,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Wanting to BUY?
Needing to SELL?

Give an Edina Realty
Realtor® a call today!

100 NW Grace Ave 
4 unit apartent complex 

in Clontarf 
MLS# 5210064   |  $155,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

PENDING

NEW LISTING

PENDING

920 12th St SE 
Pre-inspection & Home WARRANTY

MLS#    |  $135,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Kandiyohi - 5885 CORD 8 NE 
Horsin’ Around! 

10,600’ indoor arena + 20 acres
MLS# 5228854   |  $245,000

Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Willmar - 1701 7th Ave SE 
Pre-Inspection done. 
Master with 3/4 bath.

MLS# 5220705  |  $175,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

PRICE REDUCED
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2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
320-231-9161
320-220-2425

aaronchristensen@edinarealty.com

Willmar – 2301 Gorton Ave NW
5BD, 2BA great lake views, dbl 

garage, nicely updated.
MLS #5191567   |  $169,900

Swan Lake Drive - Kandiyohi
6 Country Building Lots.

1.85-2.58 Acres.
MLS #5153645  | $20,000–30,000 ea

6541 150th Ave NE
North Shore Lot with Trailer House

MLS #5205053  | $106,000

Clara City – 111 4th Ave
Nice Starter or Investment Property. 

1 bed / 1 bath. Many Updates.
MLS #5197859  |  $39,900

1030 Business 71 N
1500 sq. ft. of prime commercial

space for lease.
MLS #5152962

FOR LEASE

626 2nd Street SE
3BD, 2BA, new double garage,

vinyl siding.
MLS #5154824  |  $69,900

New London - 15518 7th St NE
5BD, 4BA, 9+ Acres 
40 64 Heated Shop

MLS #5154793  | $437,600

Willmar – 701 15th St SW
3BR, 2BA. Starter Home. Move right 
in! Family room with gas fi replace.

MLS #5191485  | $118,000

New London – 22737 5th St NW
3BR, 2BA. Walkout Rambler on 

wooded 5.48 acre lot.
MLS #5191385  | $269,900

Prinsburg – 137 Sunset Dr
Custon Built Rambler.

5 BR, 3 BA, Triple Garage
MLS #5193789  |  $424,900

Willmar - 2517 7th Ave SE
2BD, 2BA patio home.

MLS #5191521  |  $180,000

New London
Development opportunity with
Co Rd 40 & Co Rd 9 frontage.
MLS #6030922  |  $230,000

Willmar – 1017 Meadow Lane SW
Great starter home in excellent

location. 3 bed / 1 bath.
Newer shingles & windows.
MLS #5191350  |  $129,000

4267 25th Street NW
4+BR, 2BA, great 1.56 acre lot in 

wonderful country neighborhood.
MLS# 5211031  |  $225,000

600 Mary Avenue
Great Starter Home.

3 bedroom, 1bathroom.
$99,900

SOLD!

SOLD!
SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

Willmar – 524 Ann Street
6BR, 2BA 26x40 garage.

MLS# 5155727  |  $75,000

PRICE REDUCED
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2320 South First St 
Willmar, MN
320-235-7887

Jodi Severson
320-221-1963
www.edinarealty.com

Willmar – TBD 29th Street NE
.52 acre cleared and leveled building lot on private cul de sac.

MLS# 5154126   |  $38,000

BUILDING SITE

Willmar – 100 16th Ave NE
4BD, 4BA. 4076 sq ft. Corner Lot. All bed-
rooms with walk-in closets, media room 
and large beautiful fi nished basement 

with walkout and kitchenette.
MLS# 5155446  |  $400,000

Atwater – 51591 170th St 
5 acre hobby farm between Atwater and Cosmos! This home features 3 BD and 1 full bath, Spacious kitchen, Dining room with hard-
wood fl ooring and large living room with door to new deck. Lower level is partially fi nished with ability for additional living space. 
The home has steel siding, beautiful scenery with mature trees and a steel 36 x 46 machine shed. This property offers privacy on a 
quiet dirt road with wonderful potential! MLS# 5232099  |  $129,900

CORNER LOT

SOLD
Willmar  – 1313 Gorton Ave NE 

3BD, 3BA, 2511 sq ft. Extremely clean/well 
maintained home in Willmar!

MLS# 5196440

NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING

Willmar – 1317 17th St SW 
Very well cared for home in SW Wilmar! This 4 BD home features an updated eat in Kitchen, very large living room and full bath on 
main fl oor. Lower level has a new full bath with a jetted tub and in fl oor heat, Family room with gas fi replace and laundry/utility room 
that also has a workshop. Outdoors is beautiful with mature trees, spacious backyard with a double garage, deck and a storage shed. 
Many improvements have been done to this home including brand new garage door, service door, front storm door, landscaping, ap-
pliances, paint both in and out, windows plus so much more. This is a wonderful home and literally move in ready! Home warranty 
included for 1 year.MLS# 5232264  |  $177,500

NEW LISTING



320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

WILLMAR AREA RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

$184,000$184,000
2709 6th Street SW, Willmar

2 bed, 2 bath, 1600 sq ft. This twin home is in move in 
condition that features open living spaces, large garage 
with extra storage. The master bedroom has a extra large 
walk in closet and 3/4 bathroom. MLS# 5195231

$385,000
21930 62nd Street NW, Sunburg

New England country fl are home with 3318 sq. ft. on West 
Norway Lake on 1.5 acres. Private level lot with 150 ft. of 
sandy lake shore. 2 master suites, 2 kitchens, large lake-
facing windows and 4 car heated garage. New shingles and 
carpeting.  5BR, 3BA MLS# 4896970

$153,000
410 N 3rd Street, Montevideo

Move-in ready with charm and character! Beautiful home 
with brick exterior, fenced-in backyard, open front porch 
and beautiful exterior trim. Hardwood fl oors. 2nd fl oor 
laundry and whirlpool tub. Sunrooms on both levels. MLS# 
5155662

$89,900
12522 15th St. SE, Svea

Hidden away in the small town of Svea is this charming 
3 bedroom, 1 bath home. This home comes complete 
with two living areas (main fl oor/basement), a welcoming 
kitchen/dining area, original wood fl oors and the list goes 
on.  MLS# 5023809

$289,000
6020 100th Avenue, Kerkhoven

Beautiful four bedroom two bath two stall garage Country 
Home on 10.4 acres with large eat in kitchen, main fl oor 
laundry, wood fi replace with beautiful rock. Many large 
outbuildings with heated shop and garage. MLS# 5155529

$344,900
21110 62nd Street NW, Sunburg

This 4BR, 3BA Norway Lake property is a great next home 
or even a home-away-from-home family cabin. Enjoy 
gatherings in the spacious kitchen and dining area that can 
easily fl ow into the living area and deck. The downstairs 
includes a 2nd kitchen area, bathroom & living room area 
with wood burning stove. MLS# 5205629

$84,999
6231 150th Ave NE, Spicer

Charming 1+BR in the North Shore Resort Assoc. Updates 
include a nice kitchen, new bathroom, knotty pine interior 
and large lower level storage room.The property also has 
a boat slip, new pool, and fi sh cleaning house with all the 
exterior maintenance done for you with a low monthly 
association fee of only $70.00 a month.. MLS# 5155419

$119,900
700 15th Street SW, Willmar

Very nice 3 bedroom, 1 bath home with beautiful hardwood 
fl oors and character. The home has a wonderful new 
kitchen with tile back splash and tiled fl oors. Also all but 
one window has been replaced and all the appliances are 
newer. Truly a Must See! MLS# 5213470

Contingent

$114,999
204 14th Street NW, Willmar

Enjoy main fl oor living in this 2 bed, 2 bath well-kept 
rambler located on a large corner lot with fenced-in yard, 
storage shed and 2 stall detached garage. Large bay 
window in living room. Both bdrms, with hardwood fl oors, 
and an offi ce are on main with potential 3rd bdrm in the 
lower level. MLS# 5212607

Price Reduced

$214,999
16401 County Rd 11, Sacred Heart

Enjoy the best of country life with this 3BR, 3BA with 3,000 
sq ft well-maintained home situated on 5 acres just outside 
of Sacred Heart on a paved road. Many unique details 
including 2 gas FP’s and beautiful walk-out patio to the 
backyard. Att. 2 car garage + heated workshop for storage 
and hobbies plus great hunting in the area. MLS# 5229927

New Listing

$136,000
1322 Ella Ave NW, Willmar

One-of-a-kind! Ceilings are original hand-painted. Formal 
dining room, open to living room. Stellar woodwork 
throughout with wood fl oors, built-in hutch, pillars, window 
seat and staircase. Leaded and stained glass windows. 
Large walk up attic. Corner lot, just one block from Foot 
Lake. MUST SEE! MLS# 5227142

New Listing

$295,000
706 23rd St SE, Willmar

Like to Golf? Then walk out your back door and hop in your 
cart! Nearly a 1/2 acre on Valley Golf Course. 4BR, 4 BA with 
4 levels of spaciousness. Family room has gas FP, stunning 
views and a walk-out to the patio. Master en-suite with 
double sinks and walk-in closet. New kitchen appliances 
and updated counters. MLS# 5221476

New Listing

$499,000
335 Lake Ave N., Spicer

Living is easy in this beautiful Green Lake home. With 4+ 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms & fantastic views of the lake, this 
home will be sure to wow you the moment you walk in. 
This home features vaulted ceilings, lake facing windows, 
MLS# 4986975

Sale Pending

$224,999
13060 42nd Street NE, Spicer

This move-in ready 4 bed, 2 bath home is a must-see 
with a view of George Lake as a 2nd tier property and in 
a great location between New London and Spicer. Updates 
include: fl ooring, furnace/ac, gutters, and garage heater. 
MLS# 5145148

Sale Pending

$384,900
12150 Harpers Court NE, Minneapolis

2,093 sqft. Detached 3BR/3BA townhome. Open fl oor plan, FP, 
large kitchen island, quartz counters, built-in buffet & book 
shelves, walk-in pantry, back patio. Upstairs master suite with 
vaulted ceilings, walk-in-closet, and walk-in shower. Assoc-
maintained living with amenities in quiet Lakes Place cul-de-
sac. MLS# 5196014

SOLD
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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

Jason Dowdey 
REALTOR
320-444-6959
JasonDowdey@gmail.com

Steph Holme
REALTOR
320-979-5494
holmehomes@gmail.com

Samantha Esse
REALTOR
320-905-3969
realtor@samesse.com

Joann Marquardt
REALTOR
320-212-6468
joannemarquardtrealtor@gmail.com

Jan Sanow
Assoc Broker /REALTOR
320-226-0361
JanSanow@gmail.com

JON HAFF
REALTOR
320-226-1982
Jonhaff87@gmail.com

Serena Swenson
REALTOR
320-460-0169
serenalswenson@gmail.com

Cindy Walter
REALTOR
320-295-8586
Cindywalter221@gmail.com

3013 3rd Ave. NW, Willmar
Nice open, level lot located in VOS Park. MLS# 4961481

$11,800
216 Central Ave. E, New London

Nice corner lot to apply for a variance to build a house, 
storage shed or garage on the East Side of Beautiful New 
London. MLS# 4893194

$17,000
xxx Hwy 12, Atwater

Nice large lot with the option to build a new home, 
storage shed or garage. City parks, library, baseball 
fi elds and school all within walking distance. 
MLS# 4893140

$15,000

LOTS & LAND

$24,000
Lot 6 Long Acres Addition, Willmar

Looking for that perfect lot to build your dream home? Well, 
look no further. This .92 acre lot is ready for you. This lot is 
surrounded by newer homes and is 2nd tier to Long Lake. 
Get your blue prints ready. Seller will consider contract for 
deed. MLS# 5144747

$24,000
Lot 8 Long Acres Addition, Willmar

Looking for that perfect lot to build your dream home? Well 
look no further. This .92 acre lot is ready for you. This lot is 
surrounded by newer homes and is 2nd tier to Long Lake. 
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
for all the ways life can change how you live. Open concept 
foyer, kitchen, dining and living room MLS# 5155245

$45,000
721 4th Ave., Madison

Nice home with endless possibilities, this home offers the 
old style feel on a corner lot with a fenced in area for pets 
or children. Check this Out! MLS# 5155758

Price Reduced

$54,900
414 7th Steet, Montevideo

Great home with large kitchen, bathroom on each fl oor, 
main fl oor laundry room, open concept main level living 
space, all bedrooms on upper level with 1/2 bath and 
detached 1 car garage, leaving plenty of yard space to 
enjoy! MLS# 5212987

$169,900
1114 Ashmore Circle, Montevideo

Located in a cul-de-sac at the edge of town in a nice quiet 
neighborhood. 5BR, 2BA. Earn extra income by using the 
basement as a rental or as an in-law suite! The basement is 
separate from the main fl oor. Main fl oor laundry, whirlpool 
tub, kitchenette in basement, you have got to check this 
home out! MLS# 5212401

Price Reduced

$199,900
674 2nd Street, Dawson

This home, with 4 apple trees, rhubarb patch and a 
fenced garden, provides a farmhouse feel with in-town 
convenience. Full-length porch overlooks Lac qui Parle 
River. Spacious main fl oor with high ceilings and beautiful 
turn-of-the-century woodwork. Large walk-up attic. 2-car 
garage with a bonus room & it’s own porch. MLS# 5232351

New Listing

$199,900
2065 40th Avenue NW, Montevideo

Do you love being in the country where seclusion and 
privacy can be found? 3BR, 2BA home with 2 living spaces 
and dine-in kitchen with plenty of counter space. 2BRs on 
one end with full bath and on the other end is a private 
master en suite with walk-in. Laundry and bonus room 
between attached garage. MLS# 5232351

New Listing

$113,000
821 11th Ave, Clarkfi eld

4BR, 2BA. This home is located on a corner lot in a peaceful 
neighborhood. The yard is fenced, has 2 decks off of the 
house and has some beautiful trees! Updated bathrooms, 
fl oors, painting. Schedule your showing today to snag this 
one up and enjoy your summer on this property! MLS# 
5232242

New Listing

$215,000
1415 N 4th Street, Montevideo

3000+ sqft in this well built/maintained home. 4+BRs, 3 
season porch with skylights, stone fi replace, huge master 
with patio door. Patio area with built-in fi repit. Heated and 
insulated single detached garage with fl oor drain. Stamped 
concrete driveway and walkways. There is so much to see! 
MLS# 5229933

New Listing

$89,900
221 N 8th Street, Montevideo

Cute! This 3BR, 1¼BA home sits on corner lot in the heart 
of Montevideo and includes a 2 car detached garage with 
street and alley access. Modern spacious kitchen open 
to dining area and living room. Upper level laundry area. 
Enclosed porch adds curb appeal. Backyard patio area, 
with privacy fence and great space for BBQ. MLS# 5221641

New Listing

LOTS & LAND
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Career Night
Maybe you’re looking for a new career with unlimited earning 

potential. Or maybe you’ve already decided on real estate
and just need to fi nd the best place to begin. 

Either way, our Career Event is for you! By attending this free session, you’ll learn more 
about the ease of obtaining a real estate license and how Weichert Realtors can help 
jump start your career, including : 

• Our industry-best training 
• Our robust in-offi ce support and coaching 
• Our Weichert Real Estate Schools 

At our Career Event, you’ll also learn the many advantages of a career in real estate 
and how Weichert can help you reach your full potential. Join us and take your fi rst 
step! For more information contact our Weichert Offi ce!

Every Tuesday at 5:30pm

320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN
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ENERGY CONCEPTS
1810 Upper Trentwood Circle NE   |   www.energyconceptsinc.com  /  License 320-235-9079

DEVELOPER • CONTRACTOR • BUILDER

License
#BC003391

Townhomes Lots also available in our New 
London Westland Park Addition
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